
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
161 
22 

171 
141 
86 
29 
70 
64 
21 

276 
95 
33 

117 
275 
31 

116 
81 

166 
36 
63 
99 
68 

183 

211 

Name 
Lukas Fredén 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Oskar Wiik 
Noah Norrström 
Oscar Öberg 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Jacob Daragheh 
Leo Hellgren 
Casper Kvist 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Wincent Palm 
Nils Lagerström 
Aleksander Boström 
Emma Englund (D) 
Hugo Lindström 
Vincent Cedergren 
Storm Brilman (D) 
James Holmbom (D) 
Liam Andersson (D) 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Lucas Ohlson 
Liam Eklund (D) 
Eddie Nilsson 

Adrian Forås 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
8 

Diff 

0.489 
1.368 
1.615 
3.182 
3.899 
4.108 
6.409 
6.655 
8.826 

11.923 
16.353 
16.783 
17.013 
21.638 
29.406 
30.056 
30.386 
31.638 
33.740 
36.333 
4 Laps 

12 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 
7:00.497 
7:00.986 
7:01.865 
7:02.112 
7:03.679 
7:04.396 
7:04.605 
7:06.906 
7:07.152 
7:09.323 
7:12.420 
7:16.850 
7:17.280 
7:17.510 
7:22.135 
7:29.903 
7:30.553 
7:30.883 
7:32.135 
7:34.237 
7:36.830 
5:04.813 

1.165 

Best Tm 
34.616 
34.584 
34.663 
34.642 
34.667 
34.814 
34.792 
34.881 
34.870 
34.784 
34.657 
35.791 
35.353 
35.287 
35.382 
36.670 
36.144 
36.394 
36.143 
34.939 
36.521 
36.786 

Anmälare 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

OKM Konsult 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

FS +3sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.489 

Avg. Speed 

84,449 

Best Lap Tm 

34.584 

Best Speed 

85,566 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ludvig Nebréus 

Printed: 2025-06-01 12:40:28 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Söndag 
Junior 125  

Kvalheat A-C 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:22:12 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-06-01 12:22 


